
　　　一 般 会 計 の 状 況 
①　当初予算額の推移

              ＜単位 ： 千円＞

金     額

２９年度 32,800,000 2,250,000 7.4 ％

２８年度 30,550,000 2,050,000 7.2 ％

２７年度 28,500,000 500,000 1.8 ％

２６年度 28,000,000 800,000 2.9 ％

２５年度 27,200,000 550,000 2.1 ％

２４年度 26,650,000 750,000 2.9 ％

２３年度 25,900,000 △ 3,200,000 △ 11.0 ％

２２年度 29,100,000 5,400,000 22.8 ％

２１年度 23,700,000 100,000 0.4 ％

２０年度 23,600,000 200,000 0.9 ％
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